Chronicle Pricing Schedule

Software

1 x Employee Licence

1 x User Licence

1 x Self Servicing Licence (per year per employee)
1 x Smart Phone Clocking (per year per employee)

Hardware

1 x Maximus Terminal

1 x PAYmate

1 x Biometric Terminal

1 x Waterproof Proximity Terminal
1 x Terminal Stand

1 x GPRS Modem

1 x Annual Sim Charge
1 x Battery Back Up

1 x Access Control Door

1 x Proximity Fob
1 x Proximity Card

Services

Project Management Day
Configuration Day
Installation Day

Training Onsite Day
Development

Online 3 HR Training

All prices are subject to VAT at appropriate rate

| th th

h th th th th th th

& b

h th th th th th

12.00

120.00
12.00
12.00

1,250.00
350.00

1,550.00
1,650.00
50.00
295.00

120.00
125.00

1,300.00

3.256
3.25

600.00
600.00

400.00
600.00
850.00
300.00



