Chronicle Pricing Schedule

Software		
1 x Employee Licence	£	12.00
1 x User Licence	£	120.00
1 x Self Servicing Licence (per year per employee)	£	12.00
1 x Smart Phone Clocking (per year per employee)	£	12.00
Hardware		
1 x Maximus Terminal	£	1,250.00
1 x PAYmate	£	350.00
1 x Biometric Terminal	£	1,550.00
1 x Waterproof Proximity Terminal	£	1,650.00
1 x Terminal Stand	£	50.00
1 x GPRS Modem	£	295.00
1 x Annual Sim Charge	£	120.00
1 x Battery Back Up	£	125.00
1 x Access Control Door	£	1,300.00
1 x Proximity Fob	£	3.25
1 x Proximity Card	£	3.25
Services		
Project Management Day	£	600.00
Configuration Day	£	600.00
Installation Day	£	400.00
Training Onsite Day	£	600.00
Development	£	850.00
Online 3 HR Training	£	300.00

All prices are subject to VAT at appropriate rate